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
sulated and weatherstripped. The
total price is $8950.

Handy Man s Special
1520 sq. ft. floor space. 3 bedrooms on

one floor. 2 car gar. attacnea. 1 acre
minus lot. Private well. Very close
to school. Paved st. This home isn't
auite complete. Total price $8950.
This will easily be worth $13,000
completed.

Acreage and Farms
Really nice country home. 3 bedrooms

with fireplace. Lovely kitchen and
bath room. 2 car garage. Extra good
barn. Deep well. 3',i acres In straw-
berries. 3 acres alfalfa. Lots of high-
way frontage on 99E. Total price
$20,500.

35 Acres
Modern 2 bedroom home built in 1945.

Good barn. 2 car garage. Several
out buildings. Deep well. Near Salem.
No waste land. Liberal terms. Total
price $14,500.
CALL MR. VAN KEECK. EVE. PH.

OR MR. DAN ISAAK. EVE.
PH.

Motel
13 units plus owner's quarters. Select

location. Owner reports very good
Income. City sewer and water. Units
all well equipped and clean. Owner
will accept a farm as part payment
or terms available. Total price $68,500.

Highway Frontage
Apprx. 256 feet frontage on 99E. north.

County road on one side. Good home.
This would make an ideal sight for
Market. Service Station or what haveyou I Total price $15,000.

Locker Plant
500 food lockers. Several store rentals.

Fast growing location. Potential in
come $8736 annually. Terms. Total
price 858,000. Worth your Investiga
tion.
RING FOR MR. BELL. EVE. PH.

Mortgage Loans
Al Isaak & Co., Realtors

3035 Portland Rd. Ph. or
Eve. Ph. 20511. 43533, 34735 or 33558

OR TRADE: Five acres view property
in Liberty district. Consider late
model car or down payment on
house Ph. eves.

JOE HUTCHINSON
REALTOR

5 A. Jr. berry farm. 1 BR down. 2 unfln.up, Attic, Gar. Some terms. Full price
ao.uuu. iau ivi. t. sun. Ph.

WANTED Good Suburban listings,
ulu iiuivii lkj your own fixing,

$3200. CaU Walter Socolofsky. Ph.
WANTED 3 BR Home In Englewood,

$2000 down 370.00 month.
$ A. 2 BR cottage. Lg Liv Room andKit. Fl furnace, oil kitchen range,

deep freeze, tractor, plow "tad disc
st oniy ooo down, full price $7850.
--au hi. fouock Ph.

WANTED Good Suburban listings.
PRINGLE CREEK PARK 4 Km, homeon nan acre, small stream acrosscorner, some trees. 2 blks to city bus

and shopping center. Bendix washer
inciuaea. trice oniy S4750. CaU Wal-ter Socolofskv. Ph.

BUSINESS properties wanted Call
waiter socolofsky.

1 A. 5 BR home, trees, fruit 8e nuts.
Close in on paved rd. Will considergood 2 BR hse in NE Salem. Terms.Full price $8500. Call M. E. Pollock

Joe Hutchinson, Realtor
455 Court St. Ph.

Director-y-
PAINTING AND PAPERING
PAINTING and paperhanglng. Free

estimates 857 Shipping Ph
PAINTING and paperhanglng.! Jerry

jonnson. --834B.
PORTRAITS
PORTRAITS made in your home. Freeproofs Babys specialty. Appointment

tnone
REFRIGERATION
Miller Refrigeration 35071 Custom

built commercial cabinets. G. EL
units. Monthly maintenance service

SAND AND QKATP,
WALLING SAND and GRAVEL CO

crushed rock For roads and: driveway. Cement Ready-mi-x concrete
Garden sand Bulldozing dratnagv
aliening f va snovei and arag une
rnP . 3-- 4.

'

SKflC TANKS
Hamers septic tanks and, lines clean-e- d.

Guaranteed workk. phone
IKE'S Seotic Service. Tanks cleaned
Elec Rotary service en sewers, drains
107. warn st w sale. Ph,

SAWS
SALEM SAW WKs. 1293 N. 5th.
SEWER SERVICE
Electric Roto-Root- er. Razor Cutting

Blade. tu aeerera. drain .ptie
tanks, vacuum L HowardL
1167 Kuge. W. Salem. p 27,

SEWING
DAVTSONS dependable alterations 8c

tailoring. 334 N. wmter. pnone
(sWLNG MACHINES
COMPLETE Repair Service All Makes-Fre- e

estimate - Work Guaranteed.
Ralph Johnson Appliances, ph

il
All eaakss repaired free est stager

S M Co. 130 N Coml Ph
Vr.Nfe.TIAN BUNDS

WeO DrURnc Domattki. Irrigation
tn-us-

trtal t wnnineoo. sue is
m fH

fftXL pS3llET
S. A. Sneed Sons. Sine 1WL iiii

705 Apartment-- For Bint
redecorated -- furnished apt.

138 month; Phone 444 S. High.
ROOM furnished. 128. One-roo- m. $14.
160 Union.! Phone i

NEWLY decorated i furnished
apt. private pain, private: entrance.
419 S. 19th.

furnished, upstairs. Private
entrance. Ph. or

furnished apt. Private en--
trance. Phone

semi-baseme- nt apartment.
nicely furnished, private bath, adults
onlv. 1118 Oak St.. Phone

FURNISHED basement apartment, pri
vate bath, utilities furnished, gentle-
man preferred; Phone 420 S.
20th. j

AND 2 ROOM housekeeping apart
ment. 103; Marlon St.

2 AND 3 ROOM-furnishe- apartments.
Utilities. Close in. Phone

DESIRABLE 3 room furnished heated
apartment. . ntn.

Would you ilike to rent a beautiful one
bedroom lapt. absolutely new. nara-woo- d

floors, in one of Salem's best
locations. Has ; one bedroom, private
bath, livj rmj kitchen and dinette,
elec. range arid re frig. Lots of stor-
age space. Very reasonable. Only $65
per mo. j. j

Al Isaak & Co., Realtor
Phone 1 Eire.

EXCLUSIVE Spacious garden court
apartment. Range, refrigerator. $60.
Adults.

SEVERAL APIS, good location, comp.
turn. Inq H ; L. Stiff Furn,

FURNISHED 3; room apartment. 522
N Church I

NEWLY decorated apartments West
Salem Duplex. 292 Elma. Phone 33611

COZY 3 room small unfurnished apart-
ment. Well heated. Electric --stove in-
cluded, private entrance. Main floor.
1437 N. 4th. j

NEW 1 bedroom" court apartment. Fur
nlshed or unfurnished, within walk
ing distance.) No children. 147 N.
18th St. i

COMPLETELY 1 FURN. APT. $22.00.
APT. 7. 827 Nf. LIBERTY. ;

ATTRACTIVE 5 room apartment. El-
ectric heat, j fireplace, refrigerator
stove, after 6; p.m. 71117 i

3 ROOM court apartment. Electric stove
and refrigerator. 1664 S. 13th.

LOWER floor heated, furnished apart
ment. Private entrance. Adults. 359
N. Liberty St. Call 4-- 7 p.m

SPACIOUS 2 rooms. Private bath,
Adults. 25652.

DUPLEX closes in, large living room
fireplace, partly furnished. Key at
472 S. Winter St.

NICE small furnished apartment. Near
State House. 23188 or 44277.

furnished apt. Private bath
Refrigerator. Phone 496 N. I3th

REDECORATED five room unfurnish- -
ed apartment. 1326 Broadway. $40,
Phone Z055,

FURNISHED "apt. 2 rooms and bath.
Close inj Phone

707 Houses For Rent!
2 BEDROOM, partially furnished house.

45. 295 Pine St. Phone
MODERN 2 bedroom, oil; circulator,

electric water heater, j wired for
range. 345. Phone

NEW 2 bedroom insulated house. Elec
tric heat. Babies: no children. At-
tached garage. Inquire at 900 Cas-
cade Drive. Phone

READY NOW. 2 bedroom unfurnished
country home. Phone
ROOM cabin, on bus line, wired forrange, hot water. Phone

MARCH 1st. 4; bedroom modern, base
ment, 4250 Hudson. Call at 4285 E.
State. Phone

NEW 2 bedroom house, court style.
electric ranpe. hardwood floors, in-
sulated.: 2234 Maple AveJ

3 ROOM cottage, suburban, 25. Phone
SMALL house suitable fori couple and

baby. No pets. Phone 47 week
ends or ;arter 5 p.m.

DUPLEX. Just redecorated; 1 bedroom.
Private bath and entrance. Gardenspot. StoveS in. Reasonable rent.
No drinkers. 2 miles from city limits.
Phone

LIVING room, bedroom, kitchen, din- -
nette, Datn, store room, close in.adults, phone j

3 B. R. Modern house, unfurn Ensle- -
wood Dist Inq H. L. Stiff Furnl- -
ture 39183

1 BEDROOM court cottage. All elec-
tric. Range, dinette set. and utilities
furnished. 1947 N. Church.

NICE 1 BR. home for rent.: Elec. range
and heater furn. $50. Call Rawlins
Kealtv.

3 ROOM unfurnished house $40 month.
Phone after 5.

4 ROOM unfurn. hse. and garage. New
and cleSn. elec. heat, hdwd firs, ven.
blinds $55. Phone 41975. 4575 State. Nopets.

3 ROOMS, partly furnished. $10 week;
not modern. Phone

For Rent;
Brick home located N. 3'i B.R.'s. Lge.

liv. rmi. din. room, kitchen, party
room and basement. Fireplace. Love-
ly yard.
Al Isaak; & Co., Realtors
3035 Portland Road 433ll or 37820

3 BEDROOM modern home near school
8c bus. Only $70. Phone 34516.

ONE bedroom furnished house. $46
month. ;3779J State.

708 Farms, Tracts Far Ren!
50 ACRES in' Greens BridM section

between Scio and Jefferson. Suitable
for mint, corn etc. Herman M. John-
ston. 290 W. Hovt.

710 Wanted To Rent, Houses
2 B E D R O OM unfurnished house.
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